

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

Drum Hearer

MODEL:GCHM-40-90

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.

"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

VEVOR®

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Drum Heater

MODEL: GCHM-40-90



NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if there are any technology or software updates on our product.

Precautions for the use of heaters:

- 1.Heater power supply and socket must be matched, can not be over-voltage use.
- 2.Heaters cannot be used overlapping.
3. Prevent sharp objects scratch the heater.

Model	Power (W)	Voltage (V)	Frequency (Hz)	Plug Type
GCHM-40-90	120	AC 230	50	European Standard
	120	AC 120	60	American Standard

Suitable for gas cylinder specifications	20~40 lbs
Use ambient temperature range	-30°C ~ 30°C
Stopping temperature	90°F / 32.2°C

Product Size



Installation Instructions

Step1:



Open the package, check the plug of the heater, the voltage is matched with the current voltage power outlet. After the inspection, wrap the heater around the gas cylinder.

Step2:



Plug the heater into the power outlet.

Step3:



The heater automatically start working, the heater stops heating when it reaches the heater thermostat temperature, and the heater automatically returns to heating when it is lower than the set temperature.

NOTE: When the heater is not in use, to clean up the surface dirt, folded neatly, placed in a dry ventilated place.

VEVOR®

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate

www.vevor.com/support

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Assistance technique et certificat de garantie
électronique www.vevor.com/support

Entendeur de tambour

MODÈLE : GCHM-40-90

Nous continuons à nous engager à vous fournir des outils à des prix compétitifs.

"Économisez la moitié", "Moitié prix" ou toute autre expression similaire que nous utilisons ne représente qu'une estimation des économies dont vous pourriez bénéficier en achetant certains outils chez nous par rapport aux grandes marques et ne signifie pas nécessairement couvrir toutes les catégories d'outils proposés. par nous. Nous vous rappelons de vérifier attentivement lorsque vous passez une commande chez nous si vous économisez réellement la moitié par rapport aux grandes marques.

VEVOR[®]
TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Entendeur de tambour

MODÈLE : GCHM-40-90



BESOIN D'AIDE? CONTACTEZ-NOUS!

Vous avez des questions sur les produits ? Besoin d'une assistance technique ? N'hésitez pas à nous

contacter : Support technique et certificat de garantie électronique
www.vevor.com/support

Il s'agit des instructions originales, veuillez lire attentivement toutes les instructions du manuel avant de l'utiliser. VEVOR se réserve une interprétation claire de notre manuel d'utilisation. L'apparence du produit dépend du produit que vous avez reçu. Veuillez nous pardonner que nous ne vous informons plus s'il y a des mises à jour technologiques ou logicielles sur notre produit.

Précautions d'utilisation des radiateurs : 1. L'alimentation

électrique et la prise du radiateur doivent être assorties, ne peuvent pas être utilisées en cas de surtension.

2. Les radiateurs ne peuvent pas être utilisés en se chevauchant.

3. Évitez que les objets pointus ne rayent le radiateur.

Modèle	Pouvoir (DANS)	Tension (DANS)	Fréquence (Hz)	Type de connecteur
GCHM-40-90	120 ET 230		50	Norme européenne
	120 ET 120		60	Norme américaine

Convient aux spécifications des bouteilles de gaz	20 ~ 40 livres
Utiliser la plage de température ambiante	-30°C ~ 30°C
Température d'arrêt	90 / 32,2 °C

Taille du produit



instructions d'installation

Étape 1:



Ouvrez l'emballage, vérifiez la fiche du radiateur, la tension correspond

Avec la prise de courant à tension actuelle. Après l'inspection, enveloppez le radiateur autour de la bouteille de gaz.

Étape 2:



Branchez le radiateur sur la prise de courant.

Étape 3:



Le chauffage commence automatiquement à fonctionner, le chauffage arrête de chauffer lorsqu'il Atteint la température du thermostat du chauffage et le chauffage se met automatiquement en marche. revient au chauffage lorsqu'elle est inférieure à la température réglée.

REMARQUE : Lorsque le radiateur n'est pas utilisé, pour nettoyer la saleté de la surface, pliez soigneusement, placé dans un endroit sec et aéré.

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Support technique et certificat de garantie électronique

www.vevor.com/support



Technischer Support und E-Garantiezeugnis
www.vevor.com/support

Trommelhörer

MODELL: GCHM-40-90

Wir sind weiterhin bestrebt, Ihnen Werkzeuge zu wettbewerbsfähigen Preisen anzubieten.

„Sparen Sie die Hälfte“, „Halber Preis“ oder andere ähnliche von uns verwendete Ausdrücke stellen lediglich eine Schätzung der Einsparungen dar, die Sie durch den Kauf bestimmter Werkzeuge bei uns im Vergleich zu den großen Top-Marken erzielen könnten, und bedeuten nicht unbedingt, dass alle angebotenen Werkzeugkategorien abgedeckt werden von uns. Bitte prüfen Sie bei Ihrer Bestellung sorgfältig, ob Sie im Vergleich zu den Top-Marken tatsächlich die Hälfte sparen.

VEVOR[®]
TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Trommelhörer

MODELL: GCHM-40-90



BRAUCHEN SIE HILFE? KONTAKTIERE UNS!

Haben Sie Fragen zum Produkt? Benötigen Sie technische Unterstützung? Bitte kontaktieren Sie uns: **Technischer Support und E-**

Garantiezertifikat www.vevor.com/support

Dies ist die Originalanleitung. Bitte lesen Sie alle Bedienungsanleitungen sorgfältig durch, bevor Sie das Gerät in Betrieb nehmen. VEVOR behält sich eine klare Auslegung unserer Bedienungsanleitung vor. Das Aussehen des Produkts hängt von dem Produkt ab, das Sie erhalten haben. Bitte entschuldigen Sie, dass wir Sie nicht erneut informieren, wenn es zu unserem Produkt technische oder Software-Updates gibt.

Vorsichtsmaßnahmen für die Verwendung von Heizgeräten:

1. Stromversorgung und Steckdose des Heizgeräts müssen aufeinander abgestimmt sein, es darf keine Überspannung verwendet werden.
2. Heizungen können nicht überlappend verwendet werden.
3. Vermeiden Sie scharfe Gegenstände, die das Heizgerät zerkratzen.

Modell	Leistung (IN)	Stromspannung (IN)	Frequenz (Hz)	Steckertyp
GCHM-40-90	120 UND 230		50	Europäischer Standard
	120 UND 120		60	amerikanischer Standard

Geeignet für Gasflaschenspezifikationen	20 bis 40 Pfund
Verwenden Sie den Umgebungstemperaturbereich	-30°C ~ 30°C
Stopptemperatur	90° / 32,2°C

Produktgröße



Installationsanleitung

Schritt 1:



Öffnen Sie die Verpackung, überprüfen Sie den Stecker des Heizgeräts, die Spannung stimmt überein mit der aktuellen Spannungssteckdose. Wickeln Sie das Heizgerät nach der Inspektion ein rund um die Gasflasche.

Schritt 2:



Stecken Sie den Heizer in die Steckdose.

Schritt 3:



Die Heizung beginnt automatisch zu arbeiten, die Heizung hört auf zu heizen, wenn sie eingeschaltet ist erreicht die Heizungsthermostatterperatur und schaltet die Heizung automatisch ein kehrt zum Heizen zurück, wenn die Temperatur unter der eingestellten Temperatur liegt.

HINWEIS: Wenn das Heizgerät nicht verwendet wird, klappen Sie es zur Reinigung von Oberflächenschmutz zusammen ordentlich an einem trockenen, belüfteten Ort aufbewahren.

VEVOR®

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Zertifikat für technischen Support und E-Garantie

www.vevor.com/support



Supporto tecnico e certificato di garanzia elettronica
www.vevor.com/support

Ascoltatore di tamburi

MODELLO:GCHM-40-90

Continuiamo a impegnarci per fornirvi strumenti a prezzi competitivi.

"Risparmia la metà", "Metà prezzo" o qualsiasi altra espressione simile da noi utilizzata rappresenta solo una stima del risparmio che potresti trarre dall'acquistare determinati strumenti con noi rispetto ai principali marchi più importanti e non significa necessariamente coprire tutte le categorie di strumenti offerti da noi. Ti ricordiamo di verificare attentamente quando effettui un ordine con noi se stai effettivamente risparmiando la metà rispetto ai migliori marchi principali.

VEVOR[®]
TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Ascoltatore di tamburi

MODELLO: GCHM-40-90



HO BISOGNO DI AIUTO? CONTATTACI!

Hai domande sul prodotto? Hai bisogno di supporto tecnico? Non esitate a contattarci: **Supporto tecnico e**

certificato di garanzia elettronica www.vevor.com/support

Queste sono le istruzioni originali, leggere attentamente tutte le istruzioni del manuale prima dell'uso. VEVOR si riserva una chiara interpretazione del nostro manuale d'uso. L'aspetto del prodotto sarà soggetto al prodotto ricevuto. Ti preghiamo di perdonarci se non ti informeremo più se sono presenti aggiornamenti tecnologici o software sul nostro prodotto.

Precauzioni per l'uso dei riscaldatori: 1. L'alimentazione

e la presa del riscaldatore devono essere abbinate, non è possibile l'uso di sovratensione.

2. I riscaldatori non possono essere utilizzati sovrapposti.

3. Evitare che oggetti appuntiti graffino il riscaldatore.

Modello	Energia (IN)	Voltaggio (IN)	Frequenza (Hz)	Tipo di spina
GCHM-40-90	120 E 230		50	Norma europea
	120 E 120		60	Norma americana

Adatto per le specifiche delle bombole di gas	20~40 libbre
Utilizzare l'intervallo di temperatura ambiente	-30°C ~ 30°C
Temperatura di arresto	90 y / 32,2 ° C

Taglia del prodotto



Istruzioni per l'installazione

Passo 1:



Aprire la confezione, controllare la spina del riscaldatore, la tensione è adeguata con la presa di corrente con tensione di corrente. Dopo l'ispezione, avvolgere il riscaldatore attorno alla bombola del gas.

Passo 2:



Collegare il riscaldatore alla presa di corrente.

Passaggio 3:



Il riscaldatore inizia a funzionare automaticamente e smette di riscaldarsi quando si spegne raggiunge la temperatura del termostato del riscaldatore e il riscaldatore automaticamente ritorna in riscaldamento quando è inferiore alla temperatura impostata.

NOTA: Quando il riscaldatore non è in uso, per pulire lo sporco superficiale, piegarlo ordinatamente, collocato in un luogo asciutto e ventilato.

VEVOR®

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Supporto tecnico e certificato di garanzia elettronica

www.vevor.com/support



Soporte técnico y certificado de garantía
electrónica www.vevor.com/support

Oyente del tambor

MODELO:GCHM-40-90

Seguimos comprometidos a proporcionarle herramientas a precios competitivos.

"Ahorre a mitad de precio", "A mitad de precio" o cualquier otra expresión similar utilizada por nosotros solo representa una estimación de los ahorros que podría beneficiarse al comprar ciertas herramientas con nosotros en comparación con las principales marcas y no significa necesariamente cubrir todas las categorías de herramientas ofrecidas por nosotros. Le recordamos que, cuando realice un pedido con nosotros, verifique cuidadosamente si realmente está ahorrando la mitad en comparación con las principales marcas.

VEVOR[®]
TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Oyente del tambor

MODELO: GCHM-40-90



¿NECESITAS AYUDA? ¡CONTÁCTENOS!

¿Tiene preguntas sobre el producto? ¿Necesita soporte técnico? No dude en contactarnos: Soporte técnico y

certificado de garantía electrónica www.vevor.com/support

Estas son las instrucciones originales; lea atentamente todas las instrucciones del manual antes de operar. VEVOR se reserva una interpretación clara de nuestro manual de usuario. La apariencia del producto estará sujeta al producto que recibió. Perdón que no le informaremos nuevamente si hay actualizaciones de tecnología o software en nuestro producto.

Precauciones para el uso de calentadores: 1. La fuente de alimentación del calentador y el enchufe deben coincidir, no se puede utilizar sobretensión.

2. Los calentadores no se pueden utilizar superpuestos.

3. Evite que objetos afilados rayen el calentador.

Modelo	Fuerza (EN)	Voltaje (EN)	Frecuencia (Hz)	Tipo de enchufe
GCHM-40-90	120 Y 230		50	Estándar europeo
	120 Y 120		60	Estándar americano

Adecuado para especificaciones de cilindros de gas.	20~40 libras
Utilice el rango de temperatura ambiente	-30°C ~ 30°C
Temperatura de parada	90°F / 32,2°C

Tamaño del producto



Instrucciones de instalación

Paso 1:



Abra el paquete, verifique el enchufe del calentador, el voltaje coincide con la toma de corriente de voltaje actual. Después de la inspección, envuelva el calentador alrededor del cilindro de gas.

Paso 2:



Enchufe el calentador a la toma de corriente.

Paso 3:



El calentador comienza a funcionar automáticamente, el calentador deja de calentar cuando alcanza la temperatura del termostato del calentador y el calentador automáticamente vuelve a calentar cuando es inferior a la temperatura establecida.

NOTA: Cuando el calentador no esté en uso, para limpiar la suciedad de la superficie, cuidadosamente, colocado en un lugar seco y ventilado.

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Soporte técnico y certificado de garantía electrónica

www.vevor.com/support



Wsparcie techniczne i certyfikat e-gwarancji
www.vevor.com/support

Słuchacz bębnow

MODEL:GCHM-40-90

Nadal dokładamy wszelkich starań, aby zapewnić Państwu narzędzia w konkurencyjnej cenie. „Zaoszczędź o połowę”, „o połowę ceny” lub inne podobne wyrażenia używane przez nas przedstawiają jedynie szacunkową oszczędność, jaką możesz zyskać kupując u nas określone narzędzia w porównaniu z głównymi najlepszymi markami i niekoniecznie oznaczają uwzględnienie wszystkich kategorii oferowanych narzędzi przez nas. Przypominamy, aby podczas składania zamówienia u nas dokładnie sprawdzić, czy faktycznie oszczędzasz połowę w porównaniu z czołowymi markami.

VEVOR[®]
TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Słuchacz bębnow

MODEL: GCHM-40-90



POTRZEBUJĘ POMOCY? SKONTAKTUJ SIĘ Z NAMI!

Masz pytania dotyczące produktu? Potrzebujesz wsparcia technicznego? Prosimy o kontakt:
Wsparcie

techniczne i certyfikat e-gwarancji www.vevor.com/support

To jest oryginalna instrukcja. Przed przystąpieniem do obsługi prosimy o dokładne zapoznanie się ze wszystkimi instrukcjami. VEVOR zastrzega sobie jasną interpretację naszej instrukcji obsługi. Wygląd produktu zależy od produktu, który otrzymałeś. Proszę wybaczyć nam, że nie będziemy ponownie informować Państwa, jeśli pojawią się jakieś aktualizacje technologii lub oprogramowania naszego produktu.

Środki ostrożności przy użytkowaniu grzejników: 1.

Zasilanie grzejnika i gniazdo muszą być dopasowane, nie mogą powodować przepięć.

2.Grzejniki nie mogą być nakładane na siebie.

3. Uważaj, aby ostre przedmioty nie porysowały grzejnika.

Model	Moc (W)	Napięcie (V)	Częstotliwość (Hz)	Typ wtyczki
GCHM-40-90	120 I 230		50	Norma europejska
	120 I 120		60	Norma amerykańska

Odpowiednie do specyfikacji butli gazowych	20 ~ 40 funtów
Użyj zakresu temperatury otoczenia	-30°C ~ 30°C
Temperatura zatrzymania	90°F / 32,2°C

Rozmiar produktu



Instrukcje Instalacji

Krok 1:



Otwórz opakowanie, sprawdź wtyczkę grzejnika, napięcie jest dopasowane z gniazdkiem elektrycznym o prądowym napięciu. Po sprawdzeniu owiń grzejnik wokół butli z gazem.

Krok 2:



Podłącz grzejnik do gniazdka elektrycznego.

Krok 3:



Grzejnik automatycznie zacznie działać, po włączeniu grzejnik przestaje się nagrzewać osiągnie temperaturę termostatu nagrzewnicy, a nagrzewnica automatycznie powraca do grzania, gdy temperatura jest niższa od ustawionej.

UWAGA: Gdy grzejnik nie jest używany, w celu oczyszczenia powierzchni z zabrudzeń należy go złożyć starannie, umieszczone w suchym, wentylowanym miejscu.

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Wsparcie techniczne i certyfikat e-gwarancji

www.vevor.com/support



Technische ondersteuning en e-garantiecertificaat
www.vevor.com/support

Trommelhoorder

MODEL:GCHM-40-90

We blijven ons inzetten om u gereedschap tegen een concurrerende prijs te bieden.

'Bespaar de helft', 'Halve prijs' of andere soortgelijke uitdrukkingen die door ons worden gebruikt vertegenwoordigen slechts een schatting van de besparingen die u zou kunnen profiteren als u bepaalde gereedschappen bij ons koopt in vergelijking met de grote topmerken en betekenen niet noodzakelijkerwijs dat ze alle categorieën van aangeboden gereedschappen dekken. door ons. Wij verzoeken u vriendelijk om bij het plaatsen van een bestelling bij ons goed na te gaan of u daadwerkelijk de helft bespaart in vergelijking met de grote topmerken.

VEVOR[®]
TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Trommelhoorder

MODEL: GCHM-40-90



HULP NODIG? NEEM CONTACT MET ONS OP!

Heeft u productvragen? Technische ondersteuning nodig? Neem gerust contact met ons op: **Technische ondersteuning**

en e-garantiecertificaat www.vevor.com/support

Dit is de originele instructie. Lees alle instructies in de handleiding zorgvuldig door voordat u ermee aan de slag gaat. VEVOR behoudt zich een duidelijke interpretatie van onze gebruikershandleiding voor. Het uiterlijk van het product is afhankelijk van het product dat u heeft ontvangen. Vergeef ons alstublieft dat we u niet opnieuw informeren als er technologie- of software-updates zijn voor ons product.

Voorzorgsmaatregelen voor het gebruik van

verwarmingstoestellen: 1. De voeding en het stopcontact van de verwarming moeten op elkaar zijn afgestemd, er kan geen sprake zijn van overspanning.

2. Verwarmingselementen kunnen niet overlappend worden gebruikt.

3. Voorkom dat scherpe voorwerpen krassen op de verwarming maken.

Model	Stroom (IN)	Spanning (IN)	Frequentie (Hz)	Stekkertype
GCHM-40-90	120 EN	230	50	Europese norm
	120 EN	120	60	Amerikaanse standaard

Geschikt voor gascilinderspecificaties	20~40 pond
Gebruik het omgevingstemperatuurbereik	-30°C ~ 30°C
Temperatuur stoppen	90° / 32,2°C

Product grootte



Installatie instructies

Stap 1:



Open de verpakking, controleer de stekker van de verwarming, de spanning komt overeen met het huidige spanningsstopcontact. Na de inspectie wikkelt u de verwarmder in rond de gasfles.

Stap 2:



Sluit de verwarmers aan op het stopcontact.

Stap 3:



De verwarming begint automatisch te werken, de verwarming stopt met verwarmen wanneer deze wordt ingeschakeld bereikt de thermostaattemperatuur van de verwarming en de verwarming automatisch keert terug naar verwarmen wanneer deze lager is dan de ingestelde temperatuur.

OPMERKING: Wanneer de verwarmers niet in gebruik is, om het oppervlaktevuil op te ruimen, opgevouwen netjes, geplaatst op een droge geventileerde plaats.

VEVOR®

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technische ondersteuning en e-garantiecertificaat

www.vevor.com/support



Teknisk support och e-garanticertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

Trumhörerare

MODELL: GCHM-40-90

Vi fortsätter att vara engagerade i att ge dig verktyg till konkurrenskraftiga priser. "Spara hälften", "halva priset" eller andra liknande uttryck som används av oss representerar bara en uppskattning av besparingar du kan dra nytta av att köpa vissa verktyg hos oss jämfört med de stora toppmärkena och betyder inte nödvändigtvis att täcka alla kategorier av verktyg som erbjuds av oss. Du påminns vänligen om att noggrant kontrollera när du gör en beställning hos oss om du faktiskt sparar hälften i jämförelse med de främsta stora varumärkena.

VEVOR[®]
TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Trumhörare

MODELL: GCHM-40-90



BEHÖVS HJÄLP? KONTAKTA OSS!

Har du produktfrågor? Behöver du teknisk support? Kontakta oss gärna: **Teknisk support och e-garanticertifikat www.vevor.com/support**

Detta är den ursprungliga instruktionen, läs alla instruktioner noggrant innan du använder den. VEVOR reserverar sig för en tydlig tolkning av vår användarmanual. Utseendet på produkten är beroende av den produkt du fått. Ursäkt oss att vi inte kommer att informera dig igen om det finns någon teknik eller mjukvaruuppdateringar på vår produkt.

Försiktighetsåtgärder för användning av värmare:

1. Värmarens strömförsörjning och uttag måste matchas, kan inte vara överspänningsbruk.
2. Värmare kan inte användas överlappande.
3. Förhindra att vassa föremål repar värmaren.

Modell	Kraft (I)	Spänning (V)	Frekvens (Hz)	Pluggtyp
GCHM-40-90	120 OCH 230		50	Europeisk standard
	120 OCH 120		60	Amerikansk standard

Lämplig för gascylinderspecifikationer	20~40 lbs
Använd omgivningstemperaturområdet	-30°C ~ 30°C
Stoppande temperatur	90° / 32,2°C

Produktstorlek



installations instruktioner

Steg 1:



Öppna förpackningen, kontrollera kontakten på värmaren, spänningen är matchad med strömuttaget. Efter inspektionen, linda in värmaren runt gasflaskan.

Steg 2:



Anslut värmaren till eluttaget.

Steg 3:



Värmaren börjar automatiskt fungera, värmaren slutar värma när den når värmarens termostatterperatur och värmaren automatiskt återgår till uppvärmning när den är lägre än den inställda temperaturen.

OBS: När värmaren inte används, för att rensa upp ytans smuts, vikt snyggt, placerad på en torr och ventilerad plats.

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Teknisk support och e-garanticertifikat

www.vevor.com/support